Date Booked In

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  02/15/2026 @ 23:00

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

10/25/2025
01/12/2026
09/26/2025
10/04/2024
01/25/2026
09/08/2025

02/05/2026

06/14/2025

01/13/2026
12/07/2025
07/14/2025

02/08/2026

11/20/2025
07/22/2025
01/09/2026
08/22/2024
11/20/2025
10/20/2025

11/20/2025

Printed: 02/15/2026 @ 23:00.14

ABERSON,GREG LEE
01 ARSON 2ND DEGREE
ALCANTARA-NAVAS,ELVIA LETICIA

ARANDA-MARTINEZ,JESUS EMMANUEL
BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

DEAN,MARSELLUS CLAY
01 CONTEMPT-FAIL TO PAY FINE/COST
FAYE,CHEIKH ABDOU

GABRIEL-MARROQUIN,HAMILTON ADA

01 SEX ABUSE-2ND DEG

02 SEX ABUSE-2ND DEG

03 LASC ACTS W/ CHILD-FONDLE/TOUC

04 GROOMING
GOMEZ-GONZALES,YUNIOR ARIEL

01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION

02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP

03 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP

04 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP

05 POSS FALSE LICENSE/ID CARD

06 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER

07 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

08 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST

09 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

10 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION

11 FORGERY-FELONY

12 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER
HERNANDEZ-CORADO,RIGOBERTO

01 DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT- 18T
HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ,MAYQUIN JOSUE

HOWARD,VICTOR BADU

JANIS,SHANE MARTIN

01 OWI- 3RD OFFENSE

02 POSSESSION-MARIJUANA IST

03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

04 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA

05 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE

06 PROVIDE PROOF FINANCIAL LIABIL
JULIA-MAYEA,ALEIDI

LEDFORD,STARR NECOLE
MOORE.MICHAEL JAY

01 DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-2ND OFF
MORROW, TAYLOR MATTHEW
OSVALDO-MARRERO,SERGIO

PARCEL,MATTHEW GLEN

PEREZ-BRAVO,LEYLANE

ARREST/INT APP

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

COURT ORDER

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD



Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

12/07/2025
02/14/2026
12/07/2025
01/08/2026
01/08/2026

01/13/2026

12/07/2025

02/15/2026

07/08/2025

12/20/2025

01/16/2026

Printed: 02/15/2026 @ 23:00.14

PINELA RODRIGUEZ,LAURO NICASIO

PITCHFORD,TALON PERRY
01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
POM,PHAN

REED,BRENDON DANIEL
ROBINSON,CHARLES EDWARD

SELBY,ETHAN THOMAS
01 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST
02 FALSE REPRT-INDICTABLE OFFENSE
03 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA IST
04 FALSE REPRT-INDICTABLE OFFENSE
SOTO,JOSE LUIS

STROH,SAMUEL ELDON
01 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
02 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
VANBRIESEN,CORBIN JOSEPH
01 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
02 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
03 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
04 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
05 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
06 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
07 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
08 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
09 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
10 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
11 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
12 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
13 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
14 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
15 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
16 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
17 ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY
18 WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY
VANDENBRINK,AUSTIN JAMES

01 PROH ACTS-PRESCRIP/DRUG VIOL
VANWYHE,BEAU DAWSON
01 SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR

02 GROOMING

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

SERV SENT OWI

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

HOLD/OTH AGENCY

ARREST/INT APP

ARREST/INT APP

SERVE SENTENCE

ARREST/INT APP

Page 2 of



