

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster

Updated on: 02/15/2026 @ 23:00

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
10/25/2025	ABERSON,GREG LEE 01 ARSON 2ND DEGREE	ARREST/INT APP
01/12/2026	ALCANTARA-NAVAS,ELVIA LETICIA	HOLD/OTH AGENCY
09/26/2025	ARANDA-MARTINEZ,JESUS EMMANUEL	FEDERAL HOLD
10/04/2024	BABB,TODD DOUGLAS	FEDERAL HOLD
01/25/2026	DEAN,MARSELLUS CLAY 01 CONTEMPT-FAIL TO PAY FINE/COST	SERVE SENTENCE
09/08/2025	FAYE,CHEIKH ABDOU	FEDERAL HOLD
02/05/2026	GABRIEL-MARROQUIN,HAMILTON ADA 01 SEX ABUSE-2ND DEG 02 SEX ABUSE-2ND DEG 03 LASC ACTS W/ CHILD-FONDLE/TOUC 04 GROOMING	COURT ORDER
06/14/2025	GOMEZ-GONZALES,YUNIOR ARIEL 01 CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION 02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP 03 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP 04 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP 05 POSS FALSE LICENSE/ID CARD 06 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER 07 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD 08 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST 09 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 10 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 11 FORGERY-FELONY 12 PERMIT LICENSE USE BY ANOTHER	ARREST/INT APP
01/13/2026	HERNANDEZ-CORADO,RIGOBERTO 01 DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT- 1ST	WARRANT
12/07/2025	HERNANDEZ-LOPEZ,MAYQUIN JOSUE	HOLD/OTH AGENCY
07/14/2025	HOWARD,VICTOR BADU	FEDERAL HOLD
02/08/2026	JANIS,SHANE MARTIN 01 OWI- 3RD OFFENSE 02 POSSESSION-MARIJUANA 1ST 03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 04 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA 05 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE 06 PROVIDE PROOF FINANCIAL LIABIL	ARREST/INT APP
11/20/2025	JULIA-MAYEA,ALEIDI	FEDERAL HOLD
07/22/2025	LEDFORD,STARR NECOLE	FEDERAL HOLD
01/09/2026	MOORE,MICHAEL JAY 01 DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-2ND OFF	SERVE SENTENCE
08/22/2024	MORROW,TAYLOR MATTHEW	FEDERAL HOLD
11/20/2025	OSVALDO-MARRERO,SERGIO	FEDERAL HOLD
10/20/2025	PARCEL,MATTHEW GLEN	FEDERAL HOLD
11/20/2025	PEREZ-BRAVO,LEYLANE	FEDERAL HOLD

Date Booked In	Inmate Name	Reason Booked Desc
12/07/2025	PINELA RODRIGUEZ,LAURO NICASIO	HOLD/OTH AGENCY
02/14/2026	PITCHFORD,TALON PERRY 01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	SERV SENT OWI
12/07/2025	POM,PHAN	FEDERAL HOLD
01/08/2026	REED,BRENDON DANIEL	FEDERAL HOLD
01/08/2026	ROBINSON,CHARLES EDWARD	FEDERAL HOLD
01/13/2026	SELBY,ETHAN THOMAS 01 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST 02 FALSE REPR-INDICTABLE OFFENSE 03 POSS CTRL SUBST-MARIJUANA 1ST 04 FALSE REPR-INDICTABLE OFFENSE	WARRANT
12/07/2025	SOTO,JOSE LUIS	HOLD/OTH AGENCY
02/15/2026	STROH,SAMUEL ELDON 01 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION 02 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE	ARREST/INT APP
07/08/2025	VANBRIESEN,CORBIN JOSEPH 01 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 02 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 03 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 04 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 05 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 06 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 07 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 08 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 09 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 10 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 11 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 12 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 13 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 14 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 15 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 16 VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC 17 ASSAULT W/BODILY INJURY 18 WILLFUL INJURY-BODILY INJURY	ARREST/INT APP
12/20/2025	VANDENBRINK,AUSTIN JAMES 01 PROH ACTS-PRESCRIP/DRUG VIOL	SERVE SENTENCE
01/16/2026	VANWYHE,BEAU DAWSON 01 SEXUAL EXPLOIT MINOR 02 GROOMING	ARREST/INT APP